
Please note that many things change with a spring sport, but this is our tentative schedule.  
Mandatory practice will begin after spring break.  Some optional practices could be offered 
based on weather and availability of the courts. 
 

Monday, March 10- Virtual Parent Meeting at 6:30pm   

Friday, March 14- REGISTRATION/PAYMENT DUE 

Tuesday, April 8- Practice 5:30-7:00 (High School Courts) 

Wednesday, April 9- Practice 5:30-7:00 (High School Courts) 

Thursday, April 10- Practice 5:30-7:00 (High School Courts) 

Friday, April 11- Practice 3:00-4:00 (High School Courts) (OPTIONAL) 

Tuesday, April 15- MATCH 4:00 @ Niles (coaches invite) 

Wednesday, April 16 (Half Day)- Practice 5:30-7:00 (High School Courts) 

Thursday, April 17- MATCH 4:00 vs. Allegan 

Friday, April 18- Practice 3:00-4:00 (High School Courts) (OPTIONAL) 

Tuesday, April 22- Practice 5:30-7:00 (High School Courts) 

Wednesday, April 23- MATCH 4:00 vs. Lakeview 

Thursday, April 24- MATCH 4:00 vs. Gull Lake 

Friday, April 25- Practice 3:00-4:00 (High School Courts) (OPTIONAL) 

Tuesday, April 29- MATCH 4:00 @ Vicksburg 

Wednesday, April 30- MATCH 4:00 vs. Sturgis 

Thursday, May 1-Practice 5:30-7:00 (High School Courts) 

Friday, May 2- Practice 3:00-4:00 (High School Courts) (OPTIONAL) 

Tuesday, May 6- MATCH 4:00 @ Edwardsburg 

Wednesday, May 7- MATCH 4:00 vs. Paw Paw 

Tuesday, May 13- RESCHEDULED Match 4:00 @ Niles (coaches invite) 

Thursday, May 15- SMAC TOURNAMENT  

 

 

https://forms.gle/eAujFie7vHjYx84U7

